12/8/22, 3:52 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

70 to 24% (35.00%) (35.00%)

I 25 to 1003 (53.00%) (52.00%) 70 to 84% (35.00%) (35.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 3:56 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: How transparent is the internal evaluation process?

B Always fair (52.00%) (52.00%) B0 Usually fair (38.00%) (38.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 3:56 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

B Every time (45.00%) (45.00%) Usually (25.00%) (25.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 3:56 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: Do the teachers give you support and counselling beyond academic matters?

Fairly well (35.00%) (35.00%)

B Significantly (37.00%) (37.00%) Fairly well (35.00%) (35.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 3:57 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.

Question: Do the teachers inform you about the scope and opportunities from the course at the very
beginning?

(3.00%)

B Every time (63.00%) (63.00%) Usually (20.00%) (20.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 3:57 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: Do the teachers illustrate the abstract concepts through examples and applications?

Usually (26.00%) (26.00%)

B Every time (55.00%) (55.00%) Usually (26.00%) (26.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 3:57 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: Do the teachers identify your strengths/weaknesses and take necessary measures?

Rezsonably well (23.00%) {ami‘
(12.00%) (12

B Fully (38.00%) (38.00%) Reasonably well (29.00%)
(25.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 3:58 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.

Faculty: NA.

Question: What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching?

ow 29% (26.00%) (26.00%)

&ndash; 9% (29.00%) (29.00%)

B Above 307% (10.00%5) (10.00%) 70 &ndash; 89% (29.00%) (29.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 3:58 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: Competence of the teachers in organizing field trips/excursions/industry visits (Students of

humanities, social sciences and other disciplines where these activities are not mandatory/obligatory
should skip this response).

icable (23.00%) (23.00%)

ood (34.00%) (24.00%)

B Excellent (17.00%) (17.00%) Good (34.00%) (34.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 3:58 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: Does the Department organize Parent-Teacher meetings?

Cin regular basis (33.00%)

I Frequently (27.00%) (27.00%) On regular basis (33.00%)
(33.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 3:59 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.

Question: How would you rank the college’s Library with respect to availability of books and reading
room facilities?

Good (45.00%) (45.00%

B Excellent (25.00%) (25.00%) Good (45.00%) (45.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 3:59 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.

Faculty: NA.

Question: The library has internet facility, computerised cataloguing with subscription to open access
journals

Agree (52.00%) (52.

B Strongly agree (16.00%) (16.00%) Agree (52.00%) (52.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 3:59 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.

Faculty: NA.

Question: Your satisfaction level with the laboratory infrastructure (for departments where applicable
only, others should leave it blank)

Goed (51.00%) (B1.

B Excellent (16.00%) (16.00%) Good (51.00%) (51.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:00 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.

Faculty: NA.
Question: Your satisfaction level with the college canteen with respect to quality, price and choice of

food and hygiene practices.

improvement (28.0050) (28.00%)

Good (32.00%) (32.00%)

B Excellent (16.00%) (16.00%) Good (32.00%) (32.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:00 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: The college has common room with indoor sports and gymnasium facilities.

Agree (42.00%) (45.00%)

I Strongly agree (30.00%) (30.00%) Agree (43.00%) (45.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:00 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.

Question: Your satisfaction level with toilet and washroom facilities.

(21.00%) (21.00%)

Good (23.00%) (23.00%)

B Excellent (10.00%) (10.00%) Good (23.00%) (23.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:01 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: The college is a Divyangjan friendly premise with dedicated toilets, ramps and lifts.

Strongly disagree (12.00%) (12.00%)

Agree (40.00%) (40.00%) 5 |

I Strongly agree (10000%2) (10.00%) Agree (40.00%) (40.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:01 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.

Faculty: NA.
Question: Your satisfaction level with the safety of college premises (security personnel, CCTV facility,

fire extinguisher etc)

Good (36.00%) (36.00%)

B Excellent (38.00%) (38.00%) Good (36.00%) (36.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:02 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: Your satisfaction level with the in-house medical attention and treatment facility

ood (51.007%) (51.00%)

B Excellent (13.00%) (13.00%) Good (51.00%) (51.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:02 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.

Question: The college is a ragging and sexual harassment free zone with a dedicated unit for lodging
complaints .

Agree (37.00%) (37.00%)

Strongly disagree (8.00%) (8

B Strongly agree (46.00%) (46.00%) Agree (37.00%) (37.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:02 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.

Question: The college provides financial support in terms of various scholarships/ free-ship schemes to
needy students from economically weaker backgrounds.

Agree (49.007%) (45.00%)

I Strongly agree (33.00%) (33.00%) Agree (43.00%) (45.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx 11



12/8/22, 4:02 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.

Faculty: NA.

Question: The college has several job oriented certificate courses which are offered free of cost to
students.

Agree (B0.00%) (50.00%

I Strongly agree (21.00%2) (21.00%) Agree (50.00%) (50.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:03 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: The college has a functional career counselling and placement cell.

Agree (50.00%) (50

I Strongly agres (18.00%2) (18.00%) Agree (50.00%) (50.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:03 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.

Question: The college has dedicated psychological counselling cell for students.

(42.00%) (42.00%)

B Strongly agree (16.00%) (16.00%) Agree (42.00%) (42.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:04 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.

Faculty: NA.

Question: The college organizes student oriented seminars, workshops, debates and quizzes time to
time to improve confidence and personality of students.

Agree (39.00%) (39.00%)
Somewhat

I Strongly agree (38.00%) (38.00%) Agree (33.00%) (39.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:04 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.
Question: The college organizes annual athletics meet and other cultural activities for students.

Agree (43.00%) (49.00%

I Strongly agres (23.00%2) (23.00%) Agree (45.00%) (45.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx

m



12/8/22, 4:04 PM Feedback Panel

Topic: Students’ Feedback-STUDENTS.
Faculty: NA.

Question: The college teaches moral ethics to its students and organizes student oriented motivational
programmes time to time.

Agree (47.00%) (47.00%

N Strongly agres (22.00%2) (22.00%) Agree (47.00%) (47.00%)

https://cloud.muralidhargirlscollege.ac.infFEEDBACKTreports/topicpiechart.aspx 11



